
LIST OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN CLASS 
PLAY-GROUP

SESSION : 2016-17
S.NO. ID. NO. CLASS STUDENT’S

NAME
FATHER’S NAME

1. 5128 P.G.-A AARNAV BHADANA MR. NAVEEN BHADANA

2. 5512 P.G.-A ACACIA ALIA MR. SANTOSH KUMAR

3. 5138
P.G.-A

ACHAMAN PRAKASH
MR. PRAKASH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

4. 5123 P.G.-A ADITYA GUPTA MR. SANDEEP GUPTA

5. 5137 P.G.-A AKSHIT RAJ MR. BIJENDRA KUMAR

6. 5518 P.G.-A ANSHUMAN GUPTA MR. SACHIN GUPTA

7. 5175 P.G.-A ARNAB SAHU MR. PRABHAT SAHU

8. 5126 P.G.-A ATIF AHMED MR. RAIS AHMED

9. 5176 P.G.-A DHANVI GUPTA MR. SACHIN GUPTA

10. 5127 P.G.-A DIKSHIKA BISWAL MR. BIGHNASWAR BISWAL

11. 5139 P.G.-A DIVYANSHI MEHTA MR. AMIT MEHTA

12. 5141 P.G.-A DRISHTI PATRA MR. SHIVRAJ PATRA

13. 5124 P.G.-A ELLIE TANWAR MR. PRADEEP SINGH

14. 5178 P.G.-A HERSHIKA MR. SANDEEP KUMAR

15. 5174 P.G.-A HITASHI BHARDWAJ MR. NAVEEN KUMAR

16. 5132 P.G.-A KARNIK SACHDEVA MR. AMIT SACHDEVA

17. 5142 P.G.-A KARTIK SHAKHLA MR. VIJAY KUMAR

18. 5133 P.G.-A NAMAN SHAHI MR. DEEPAK SINGH SHAHI

19. 5122 P.G.-A PALAK PANDEY MR. ANAND KUMAR PANDEY

20. 5274 P.G.-A RICU RAJ MR. KAVAL KUMAR

21. 5169 P.G.-A SALONI MR. BAL KISHAN

22. 5172 P.G.-A SARTHAK KUMAR MR. NAVEEN KUMAR

23. 5135 P.G.-A SHAURYA BISWAL MR. DILIP BISWAL

24. 5140 P.G.-A SHAYAN MOHIUDDIN MR. SHADAB MOHIUDDIN

25. 5516 P.G.-A SOHAM SHARMA MR. LEELA RAM SHARMA

26. 5134 P.G.-A VIGNESH KESHRI MR. VISHNU SHANKAR KESHRI

27. 5136 P.G.-A VIRAT DHIMAN MR. ANIL KUMAR DHIMAN

28. 5611 P.G.-A SAMIDH DESHMUKH MR. YUGAL KISHOR

29. 5154 P.G.-B AARUSH KUMAR MR. JITENDER KUMAR

30. 5155 P.G.-B ADITYA RANA MR. NARESH KUMAR

31. 5514 P.G.-B ARADHYA SAINI MR. SACHIN SAINI

32. 5156 P.G.-B DEVYANSH DHIMAN MR. BRIJ MOHAN

33. 5162 P.G.-B DHRUV KUMAR MR. MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

34. 5180 P.G.-B GOURAV KUMAR MR. LAL CHAND

35. 5143 P.G.-B HEMANG SHARMA MR. MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

36. 5192 P.G.-B JANYA MR. TEJPAL

37. 5148 P.G.-B KANIKA JOSHI MR. SANJAY JOSHI

38. 5153 P.G.-B KRITIKA MR. ARUN KUMAR

39. 5184 P.G.-B MAANVI LT. SHRI. OM PRAKASH

40. 5165 P.G.-B
MD. SHAHNUL 
SIDDIQUI

MD. SHAHJAD



41. 5150 P.G.-B MD. SHAHYAN MD. IRFAN

42. 5151 P.G.-B MEHAK GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA

43. 5171 P.G.-B PARTH KUMAR MR. PANKAJ

44. 5193 P.G.-B PEEHU MISHRA MR. PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA

45. 5163 P.G.-B PIYUSH GOUNIYAL MR. ANIL KUMAR

46. 5517 P.G.-B RAAVI GUSAIN MR. JAGMOHAN GUSAIN

47. 5158 P.G.-B RAKSHIT GULLIYA MR. MUNISH KUMAR

48. 5146 P.G.-B RITIKA MR.NAND RAM

49. 5164 P.G.-B SAKSHAM THAPLIYAL MR. TRILOK CHANDRA

50. 5152 P.G.-B SAURYA SRIVASTAV MR. RISHIKESH SRIVASTAV

51. 5186 P.G.-B SONAKSHI GAUTAM MR. HITESH GAUTAM

52. 5159 P.G.-B SOUMYA MAHESHWARI MR. RAMAWTAR PARWAL

53. 5161 P.G.-B SWATI CHOUDHARY
MR. ASHOK KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

54. 5149 P.G.-B
VEER PRATAP SINGH 
BHADAURIA

MR. VIKRAM SINGH BHADAURIA

55. 5170 P.G.-B YASH MR. DHARMENDER

56. 5160 P.G.-B YUKTI GARG MR. SAPAN GARG

57. 5267 P.G.-C AADYA ANTHWAL MR. MANISH ANTHWAL

58. 5144 P.G.-C AGRIM SAXENA MR. ANKIT SAXENA

59. 5189 P.G.-C AKASHDEEP BHUNIA MR. ANANGA BHUNIA

60. 5265 P.G.-C ANSH PACHOURI MR. RAJ PACHOURI

61. 5145 P.G.-C ANUGRAHA ASHOK MR. ASHOKAN. K.

62. 5191 P.G.-C ANUSKA SATPATHI MR. AMARES SATPATI

63. 5268 P.G.-C ARIB MR. WASIM KHAN

64. 5269 P.G.-C ARYAN DHIMAN MR. DESH RAJ

65. 5271 P.G.-C ASHWIKA SHARMA MR. ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA

66. 5166 P.G.-C DEBAJYOTI KUMAR MR. SANATAN KUMAR

67. 5167 P.G.-C DHRUV MR. SACHIN

68. 5181 P.G.-C DIKSHA DHIMAN MR. SATVEER KUMAR DHIMAN

69. 5187 P.G.-C HARSH KUMAR MR. SANDEEP KUMAR

70. 5513 P.G.-C KAASHVI MR. SUNDER

71. 5173 P.G.-C LAKSHIT SWAROOP MR. KAMAL SWAROOP

72. 5511 P.G.-C PRADYUMAN MR. SURENDER PAL SINGH

73. 5260 P.G.-C R. SHIVANSH MR. R. RAM

74. 5613 P.G.-C RISHIT TANEJA MR. DINKAL TANEJA

75. 5179 P.G.-C RITIK KUMAR MR. CONGRESS SINGH

76. 5190 P.G.-C RITIKA MR. MED SINGH

77. 5270 P.G.-C SANVI MR. ARUN KUMAR

78. 5261 P.G.-C SARANSH KAPOOR MR. PRAVEEN KAPOOR

79. 5188 P.G.-C SUBHAM PRUSTY MR. SUBHASH PRUSTY

80. 5194 P.G.-C TANYA KUMARI MR. SANJAY KUMAR

81. 5266 P.G.-C TULSI KUMARI MR. AMIT KUMAR SINGH

82. 5177 P.G.-C VANSH SHAHANI MR. PAWAN KUMAR

83. 5168 P.G.-C VANSHIKA SULANI MR. ISHWAR LAL

84. 5612 P.G.-C VIDUSHI MR. PUNEET

85. 5304 P.G.-D AARAV MISHRA MR. VIPIN KUMAR MISHRA

86. 5275 P.G.-D AANIYA BHADANA MR. NAVEEN BHADANA

87. 5303 P.G.-D ADIR MR. WASIM KHAN

88. 5306 P.G.-D AIZAH HASAN MR. M.H.YUSUF



89. 5314 P.G.-D AKSH RANA MR. RANJEET SINGH

90. 5278 P.G.-D AKSHAYA MR. AMAR NATH PRASAD 

91. 5276 P.G.-D ANANYA MR. AJAY KUMAR

92. 5258 P.G.-D ANNAYA MANDAL MR. SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL

93. 5302 P.G.-D ANSHUMAN BHANDARI MR. KULDEEP SINGH

94. 5319 P.G.-D AYAAN KHALID KHAN DR. MD. KHALID KHAN

95. 5747 P.G.-D AYESHA MR. RAJNIKANT NIRALA

96. 5321 P.G.-D CHIRAG MR. MAHENDRA SINGH

97. 5182 P.G.-D DARSHIT MR. ARUN KUMAR

98. 5697 P.G.-D DHAIRYA MR. KISHAN SINGH

99. 5637 P.G.-D GORISH MR. NANAKCHAND

100. 5183 P.G.-D HARSHIT MR. VINOD KUMAR

101. 5298 P.G.-D HARSHIT KAROTIA MR. BALVIR SINGH

102. 5305 P.G.-D JAIDEEP SINGH MR. REWAT SINGH

103. 5300 P.G.-D JYOTIRMAY ROUT MR. RAKESH ROUT

104. 5277 P.G.-D KANISHKA ATRI MR. KIRTI KUMAR SHARMA

105. 5256 P.G.-D LAVANYA BAINIWAL MR. VIVEK BAINIWAL

106. 5749 P.G.-D MD. FAIZ AHMAD MD. AFTAB

107. 5317 P.G.-D PALAK MISHRA MR. KULDEEP MISHRA

108. 5316 P.G.-D PIYUSH MR. VIJENDER SINGH

109. 5255 P.G.-D RIYA MR. DEEPAK KUMAR

110. 5318 P.G.-D SHOURYA ANAND MR. MAHESH KUMAR

111. 5185 P.G.-D SHUBH GUPTA MR. UMESH GUPTA

112. 5257 P.G.-D SURBHI MR. SANJAY KUMAR

113. 5340 P.G.-E
AARNAV PRAKASH 
VERMA

MR. VIVEK KUMAR

114. 5329 P.G.-E AGHA SABEER HAIDER MR. AGHA AQAB HAIDER

115. 5331 P.G.-E AMBAR GAUR MR. UMESH GAUR

116. 5605 P.G.-E ANANYA SINHA MR. NIRANJAN SINHA

117. 5254 P.G.-E ANEESHA PAL MR. PRABHU SHANKAR PAL

118. 5338 P.G.-E ANKITA MAITY MR. ANUP KUMAR MAITY

119. 5339 P.G.-E ANVESHA NEGI MR. PANKAJ NEGI

120. 5328 P.G.-E ARMAN MR.GOPAL CHANDER ARYA

121. 5335 P.G.-E DIVYA PATHAK MR. JAGDISH KUMAR PATHAK

122. 5333 P.G.-E HAMZA REHMAN MR. ABDUL REHMAN

123. 5322 P.G.-E HARSHIT BIDHURI MR. SANJAY PAL

124. 5253 P.G.-E JAISHIKA MR. DEVINDER

125. 5195 P.G.-E JYOTI KUMARI MR. CHATAR SINGH

126. 5250 P.G.-E KARTIK KUMAR TAAK MR. RAKESH KUMAR

127. 5337 P.G.-E KARTIK PANDEY MR. JAGDISH CHANDER PANDEY

128. 5251 P.G.-E NANDANI MR. SUNIL KUMAR

129. 5259 P.G.-E NAVNET KUMAR MR. HARI SHANKAR RAY

130. 5327 P.G.-E POONAM SHARMA MR.ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

131. 5341 P.G.-E PRIYANSHI SHARMA MR. ABHISHEK SHARMA

132. 5320 P.G.-E RAYAN KHALID KHAN MD. KHALID KHAN

133. 5326 P.G.-E SHAURYA MR. SANJAY MITTAL

134. 5323 P.G.-E SHUBHAM WADHWA MR. SAURABH WADHWA

135. 5336 P.G.-E SIDDHARTH MR. AJAY

136. 5324 P.G.-E SIDHANT MR. SIKANDER

137. 5330 P.G.-E SNEHA MR. RAVI PRAKASH



138. 5332 P.G.-E TANUSH JAWA MR. GAUTAM JAWA

139. 5325 P.G.-E VEDIKA MEHRA MR. MOHAN LAL

140. 5252 P.G.-E YASH TANWAR MR. VINOD KUMAR

141. 5342 P.G.-F ANSHI BAJAJ MR. AMIT BAJAJ

142. 5348 P.G.-F ARYAN DWIVEDI MR. ARUN KUMAR DWIVEDI

143. 5262 P.G.-F ARYAN RAJ MR. RAVIKANT KUMAR

144. 5352 P.G.-F
ATHARV SINGH 
RATHORE

MR. RAHUL SINGH RATHORE

145. 5350 P.G.-F AVANISH KUMAR MR. ANIL KUMAR

146. 5343 P.G.-F CHAITANYA MR. SUNIL

147. 5353 P.G.-F DARSH MR. JOGINDER SINGH

148. 5196 P.G.-F HARSHIT KUMAR MR. DINESH RAM

149. 5345 P.G.-F HEMANG AGGARWAL MR. PRIYANK P. AGGARWAL

150. 5347 P.G.-F ISHMEET KAUR MR. GURJEET PAL

151. 5358 P.G.-F KRISHIKA MR. SURENDER KUMAR

152. 5346 P.G.-F MAYANK BISHT MR. RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT

153. 5696 P.G.-F MAYRA SINGH MR. RAJESH KUMAR

154. 5357 P.G.-F NIKUNJ CHAUDHARY MR. DHARMENDER KUMAR 

155. 5355 P.G.-F NILAY TIWARI MR. MAHIMA NAND TIWARI

156. 5515 P.G.-F R. YUKTA SAI MR. R. RAGHAV RAVI

157. 5344 P.G.-F RIMSHA MR. ROSHAN LAL

158. 5354 P.G.-F RUDRANSH SINGH MR. PRASHANT KUMAR

159. 5351 P.G.-F SARTHAK KUMAR
MR. ARVIND KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

160. 5356 P.G.-F TANISHKA KANWAL MR. DEEPAK KANWAL

161. 5349 P.G.-F V. BHUVANESH SAI MR. S. VARADHARAJ

162. 5360 P.G.-F VEDANT MAHALWAL MR. ANIL KUMAR MAHALWAL

163. 5698 P.G.-F VEER SINGH MR. JAY SINGH KUMAR

164.
165.
166.



LIST OF STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER 
EWS & FREESHIP QUOTA

SESSION : 2016-17
S.NO. ID NO. CLASS NAME FATHER’S NAME CATEGORY

1. 5175 P.G.-A ARNAB SAHU MR. PRABHAT SAHU I/C
2. 5176 P.G.-A DHANVI GUPTA MR. SACHIN GUPTA I/C
3. 5178 P.G.-A HERSHIKA MR. SANDEEP KUMAR SC
4. 5174 P.G.-A HITASHI BHARDWAJ MR. NAVEEN KUMAR I/C
5. 5274 P.G.-A RICU RAJ MR. KAWAL KUMAR I/C
6. 5169 P.G.-A SALONI MR. BAL KISHAN I/C
7. 5172 P.G.-A SARTHAK KUMAR MR. NAVEEN KUMAR I/C
8. 5180 P.G.-B GOURAV KUMAR MR. LAL CHAND OBC
9. 5192 P.G.-B JANYA MR. TEJ PAL SC
10. 5184 P.G.-B MAANVI LT. SHRI. OM PRAKASH I/C
11. 5171 P.G.-B PARTH MR. PANKAJ KUMAR I/C
12. 5193 P.G.-B PEEHU MISHRA MR. PAWAN KR. MISHRA I/C
13. 5186 P.G.-B SONAKSHI GAUTAM MR. HITESH GAUTAM SC
14. 5170 P.G.-B YASH MR. DHARMENDER SC
15. 5191 P.G.-C ANUSKA SATPATHI MR. AMARES SATPATHI I/C
16. 5187 P.G.-C HARSH KUMAR MR. SANDEEP KUMAR SC
17. 5190 P.G.-C RITIKA MR. MED SINGH OBC
18. 5179 P.G.-C RITIK KUMAR MR. CONGRESS SINGH I/C
19. 5188 P.G.-C SUBHAM PRUSTY MR. SUBHASH PRUSTY I/C
20. 5194 P.G.-C TANYA KUMARI MR. SANJAY KUMAR I/C
21. 5177 P.G.-C VANSH SHAHANI MR. PAWAN KUMAR I/C
22. 5258 P.G.-D ANNAYA MANDAL

MR. SANJAY KUMAR 
MANDAL

I/C

23. 5182 P.G.-D DARSHIT MR. ARUN KUMAR SC
24. 5183 P.G.-D HARSHIT MR. VINOD KUMAR SC
25. 5256 P.G.-D LAVANYA BAINIWAL MR. VIVEK BAINIWAL SC
26. 5255 P.G.-D RIYA MR. DEEPAK KUMAR I/C
27. 5185 P.G.-D SHUBH GUPTA MR. UMESH GUPTA I/C
28. 5257 P.G.-D SURBHI MR. SANJAY KUMAR I/C
29. 5154 P.G.-E ANEESHA PAL

MR. PRABHU SHANKAR 
PAL

OBC

30. 5253 P.G.-E JAISHIKA MR. DEVINDER SC
31. 5195 P.G.-E JYOTI KUMARI MR. CHATAR SINGH I/C
32. 5250 P.G.-E

KARTIK KUMAR 
TAAK

MR. RAKESH KUMAR 
SONU

SC

33. 5251 P.G.-E NANDANI MR. SUNIL KUMAR SC
34. 5259 P.G.-E NAVNET KUMAR HARI SHANKAR RAY I/C
35. 5252 P.G.-E YASH TANWAR MR. VINOD KUMAR SC
36. 5262 P.G.-F ARYAN RAJ MR. RAVIKANT KUMAR I/C
37. 5196 P.G.-F HARSHIT KUMAR MR. DINESH RAM I/C
38. 5696 P.G.-F MAYRA MR. RAJESH KUMAR I/C
39. 5698 P.G.-F VEER SINGH MR. JAY SINGH KUMAR I/C


